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Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
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/\MTP CONNECTOR,
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SECTION A-A
VIEW B SCALE 51
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VIEW C
SCALE 251
NOTES:
/N\DUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED.
MALE CONNECTOR IS SHOWN.
FEMALE CONNECTOR DOES NOT CONTAIN PINS.
2. LABEL IS PRINTED WITH MOLEX NAME, MOLEX P/N AND SERIAL NUMBER.
3, INSERTION LOSS @ 850nm TO AN INTERPOSER: 2.0 dB.
THROUGHPUT LOSS [MTP+VERSABEAM POD): 1.20B,
TEST DATA IS SENT WITH JUMPER,
4 ALL EXPOSED MATERIALS MEET ULS4 V-0. CABLE RATING - OFNG-LS. S =] JauaLITy| GENERAL TOLERANCES DINENSION STYLE SCALE | DESGN UNITS THIRD ANGLE
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/5\TO PREVENT FIBER TWIST DURING INSTALLATION, USE BLACK STRIPE 2 = g 2 s INCH | oRawN By DATE — [TITLE
ON JACKET AS A REFERENCE OF THE CABLE/FIBER ORIENTATION. %§ S R|5|W-0 [ZPAGSE—- [T KPEVINER 2012002122 1.8MM VERSABEAM POD
6. THE 1.8mm JACKET IS FOR FIBER PROTECTION FOR ON-BOARD i & 3 PLACES[E-77 4777  |CHECKEDSY DATE TO MTP MM50UM
APPLICATIONS. THE TRANSITION FROM THE MTP TO 18mm CABLE ACTS AS nog _[8NY/=0 [2PLACES[E-— [+ 12F ROUND CABLE JUMPER
A BEND LIMTER AND DOES NOT PROVIDE MECHANICAL STRAIN RELIEF. HRs Z4 TPLACE [ £-—= [T-—- [APPROVED BV DATE
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